

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road-	Kurnar Khand Tengra				
PMGSY Road	Haribela to machhala				
Goparapur Belha to Ranipatti					
Sima tank.					
Package No-	MR-N/2019-20 madhupur-06.				
Agency:-	M/s Jay Mata. & Co. Construction.				
Agreement No-	04 MBD/2021-22				
Date of work start-	03.03.2021.				
Date of completion-	02.12.2021.				
Record Measurement-	10/09/21				
Item 1. Cleaning and grubbing					
Road land as per					
feet. 8 per.					
2 x 20 x 30 m x 1.0 m =	1200.00 m ²				
2 x 20 x 30 m x 1.0 m =	1200.00 m ²				
2 x 20 x 30 m x 1.0 m =	1200.00 m ²				
2 x 20 x 30 m x 1.0 m =	1200.00 m ²				
2 x 20 x 30 m x 1.0 m =	1200.00 m ²				
2 x 20 x 30 m x 1.0 m =	1200.00 m ²				
2 x 20 x 30 m x 1.0 m =	1200.00 m ²				

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/56) cleaning and grubbing road canal.					
Qty vide Tmp P - (2)					
0.992 met @ Rs 49496.74/m ²					Rs 49101-10
(2/57) Const ⁿ of subgrade mole on then shoulder.					
Qty vide Tmp P - (10)					
3124.80 m ³ @ Rs 176.74/m ³					Rs 552308-10
(3/58) Const ⁿ of GSB priming well grade material.					
Qty vide Tmp P - (2)					
358.19 m ³ @ Rs 2154.57/m ³					Rs 771745-10
(4/59) Priming laying & spreading and compaction with min 4					
Qty vide Tmp P - (2)					
213.20 m ³ @ Rs 3866.53/m ³					Rs 824344-10
(5/60) Priming laying & spreading and compaction with min 4					
Qty vide Tmp P - (2)					
357.32 m ³ @ Rs 3571.76/m ³					Rs 1276261-10
(6/61) Priming and applying Primer coat with Bitumen Emulsion (2.5%)					
Qty vide Tmp P - (3)					
4821.38 m ² @ Rs 42.34/m ²					Rs 204137-10
					Rs 4185520-10
					Rs 3677896-10

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/17) Bundling and lumpy load masking that applying them on park Qty vide TMAP (8) 992.00 m ² @ Rs 735.45/m ² Rs=729517-10					
(17/18) Bundling and fixing logs Sign Board. Qty vide TMAP (9) 2 No. @ Rs 9428.86/each Rs=18858-10					
(18/19) Brick Masonry in Ccm (1:3) in parapet. Qty vide TMAP (9) 23.04 m ³ @ Rs 5269.03/m ³ Rs=121398-10					
(19/20) Plastering with Ccm (1:4) Qty vide TMAP (10) 161.28 m ² @ Rs 166.56/m ² Rs=26863-10					
(20/22) Painting two coats on New Concrete surface Qty vide TMAP (10) 161.28 m ² @ Rs 95.45/m ² Rs=15394-10					
Add GST @ 12% (+) Rs=1871160-10 =18203980-10 Rs=2245392-10					
Add L.C @ 1% (+) Rs=187116-10 Amount Rs=18203980-10					
Add GST @ 12% (+) Rs=2184478-10					
Add L.C @ 1% (+) Rs=182040-10					
Less 2.57% As per Agg (Rs) Rs=20570498-10 Rs=528662-10 Rs=20041836-10					

Birend
01/12/2021
J.E

Continuation
05/12/2021
A.E

C&P
10.01.22
EE